ARRAN5-915.000MHZ
Part Number ARRAN5-915.000MHZ
Manufacturer Abracon Corporation
Description RFID READER PASSIVE US
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets ARRAN5-915.000MHZ.pdf
ARRAN5-915.000MHZ Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of ARRAN5-915.000MHZ
Manufacturer Part Number ARRAN5-915.000MHZ Category RF/IF and RFID
Manufacturer Abracon Corporation Description RFID READER PASSIVE US
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Supplier Device Package - Series -
RF Type - Packaging Bulk
Package / Case Module Frequency 915MHz
Features -
ARRAN5-915.000MHZ 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find ARRAN5-915.000MHZ Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order ARRAN5-
915.000MHZ Abracon Corporation with warrantied and confidence. RFQ ARRAN5-915.000MHZ : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for ARRAN5-915.000MHZ
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
ARRRN5-868.000MHZ RFID READER PASSIVE EU Abracon LLC 500 pcs
ARRSN5-868.000MHZ RFID READER PASSIVE EU Abracon LLC 500 pcs
ARR08B155KGS CAP CER 1.5UF 50V X7R RADIAL KEMET 500 pcs
ARRCN5-915.000MHZ RFID READER PASSIVE US Abracon LLC 500 pcs
ARR09F125MGS CAP CER 1.2UF 200V X7R RADIAL KEMET 500 pcs
ARRCN5-868.000MHZ RFID READER PASSIVE EU Abracon LLC 500 pcs
ARR2-SM20 ARR2-SM20 LIGHT-YOU LIGHT-YOU 1000 pcs
ARR07L103KGA CAP CER 10000PF 500V X7R RADIAL KEMET 500 pcs
ARRKP5062-S915B RF ANT 915MHZ CER PATCH MMCX SMD Abracon Corporation 225 pcs
ARRSN5-915.000MHZ RFID READER PASSIVE US Abracon LLC 500 pcs
ARRKP7059-S915B RF ANT 915MHZ CER PATCH MMCX SMD Abracon Corporation 104 pcs
ARR1-A40A-M15 ARR1-A40A-M15 NA NA 23000 pcs
ARRKP4065-S915A RF ANT 915MHZ CER PATCH IPEX Abracon Corporation 213 pcs
ARRAN5-868.000MHZ RFID READER PASSIVE EU Abracon LLC 500 pcs
ARRRN5-915.000MHZ RFID READER PASSIVE US Abracon LLC 500 pcs
ARRIAV-TI-ADAPTER ADAPTER FOR TSW1266 EVM Luminary Micro / Texas Instruments 500 pcs
ARR09D335MWS CAP CER 3.3UF 100V X7R RADIAL KEMET 500 pcs
ARR08D105JGS CAP CER 1UF 100V X7R RADIAL KEMET 500 pcs
ARR09D474KGS CAP CER 0.47UF 100V X7R RADIAL KEMET 500 pcs
ARR07D105KGS CAP CER 1UF 100V X7R RADIAL KEMET 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
ARRAN5-915.000MHZ Details PDF